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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FORD
FORD USA
LANCIA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
VOLVO

1920GJ
9643695780
9643695780
1231925
3M5Q9E731AA
9643695780
1920GJ
9664893880
8653703

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

BBR Automotive
MAGNETI MARELLI
OPTIMAL
METZGER

EPS

KAMOKA
ABAKUS
HITACHI

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
ANGLI

OSSCA

OSSCA

WALKER PRODUCTS
WALKER PRODUCTS
MAXGEAR
VALEO

VALEO

WE PARTS

KW

ERA

ERA

BREMI

SWAG

HELLA

HELLA

TOPRAN
HOFFER

FAE

NGK

SIDAT

0986280445
0986280445
0011021853
064848169010
07S108
0902158
1953524
109032
12004052
138169
144385
17191
20022
20022
2352144
2352144
240201
254043
254043
410570408
453524
550321
550472
60256
62931200
6PU009146741
6PU009146741
723396
7517455
79289
81144
83386
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